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20 January 2014 
 

 

Voluntary delisting of the shares of Sound Global Ltd (the “Company”) from the Official List of the SGX-ST and  

conditional cash exit offer for the Company by Sound (HK) Limited 

 
Disclosure of dealings in the other class of relevant securities of the Company 

 
The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 

Party Date Bought / 
Sold 

Description of 
relevant securities 

No. of securities Unit Price 
 

Resultant balance and 
percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 17  January 2014 Bought Ordinary Shares 1000 HKD 8.000 95,419,000 7.3968% 

20000 HKD 8.000 95,439,000 7.3984% 

3000 HKD 8.000 95,442,000 7.3986% 

3000 HKD 8.000 95,445,000 7.3988% 

3000 HKD 8.000 95,448,000 7.3991% 

5000 HKD 8.000 95,453,000 7.3995% 

1000 HKD 7.990 95,454,000 7.3995% 

2000 HKD 7.990 95,456,000 7.3997% 

1000 HKD 7.850 95,457,000 7.3998% 

5000 HKD 7.850 95,462,000 7.4002% 

3000 HKD 7.830 95,465,000 7.4004% 

1000 HKD 7.820 95,466,000 7.4005% 

2000 HKD 7.820 95,468,000 7.4006% 
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6000 HKD 7.800 95,474,000 7.4011% 

1000 HKD 7.800 95,475,000 7.4012% 

1000 HKD 7.780 95,476,000 7.4012% 

1000 HKD 7.780 95,477,000 7.4013% 

1000 HKD 7.760 95,478,000 7.4014% 

5000 HKD 7.700 95,483,000 7.4018% 

3000 HKD 7.700 95,486,000 7.4020% 

2000 HKD 7.700 95,488,000 7.4022% 

5000 HKD 7.680 95,493,000 7.4026% 

2000 HKD 7.680 95,495,000 7.4027% 

1000 HKD 7.680 95,496,000 7.4028% 

2000 HKD 7.670 95,498,000 7.4029% 

1000 HKD 7.670 95,499,000 7.4030% 

4000 HKD 7.660 95,503,000 7.4033% 

1000 HKD 7.660 95,504,000 7.4034% 

6000 HKD 7.660 95,510,000 7.4039% 

2000 HKD 7.660 95,512,000 7.4040% 

 
 
End 
 

Notes: 

1. Schroders Plc is a class (6) associate of the Company. 

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 


